
8

1

3

4

2

20
32

23

14

21

1a

25

37

26

16
19

17

10

13

Hetton Burn
FB

16a

Terraces

PO

PH

THE QUAY

Villa

FR
ON

T S
TR

EE
T

Hetton House

PARK VIEW

Hettoncentre

PCs

Football Ground
TCB

Water

Hall

Park

91.1m

89.9m

Works

Posts

House

Depot

Green

Shelter

Gas Govn

Warehouse

Trenayr

The Lodge

Glenside

Nu Holme

Mill Hayes

The Cottage

Hollinside

Leisure Centre

Burnholme

Ivy Cottage

The Bungalow

Meadow Rise

BURN LANE

Holly House

OFFICE PLACE

Park House

Kirkstone

Shelter

20

23

House

8

2

1

1

3

Shelter

.

This copy has been produced specifically for
Planning and Building Control purpose only.
No further copies may be made.
Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey mapping
with the permission of the Controller of Her
Majesty's stationery office Crown Copyright.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown
Copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil
proceedings. City of Sunderland. Licence No.
LA076376. Date :2011

Scale 1:1250

Planning Ref: 13/03180/LP4


